TakeOne® Flex
TakeOne® Flex Unique Configuration Possibilities:
TakeOne® Flex has a vast array of different sample containers;
Single-use bags | bottles | centrifuge tubes | needleless syringes |
manifolds.
With just a few sample container types, create a multitude
of different sampling configurations:
Container SKU

C-Flex® (374)
Ingold® is a registered trademark of Mettler-Toledo
Ordering Information
TakeOne® Flex 5
TakeOne® Flex | Sample Containers
All items are individually packed and gamma sterilized for your convenience.
Contact your local sales specialist for custom-made sample containers.
Single-use Bags
Catalog Number
TPE tube
Catalog Number
Silicone(Pt) tube
Container inlet Container outlet Fluid Contact Materials
Flexboy® bag 50 mL FBY0051CASQLT FBY0051PASQLT AseptiQuik® S
8” × ¼”
Length 6”
QUICKSEAL® 3”
BENCHMARK®
(for needle-free
syringes)
Polycarbonate,
ethylene-vinyl acetate
(EVA S71),
polypropylene (PP),
silicone(Pt)
Flexboy® bag 150 mL FBY0151CASQLT FBY0151PASQLT AseptiQuik® S
8” × ¼”
Length 6”
QUICKSEAL® 3”
BENCHMARK®
(for needle-free
syringes)
Polycarbonate,
ethylene-vinyl acetate
(EVA S71),
polypropylene (PP),
silicone(Pt)
Flexboy® bag 250 mL FBY0251CASQLT FBY0251PASQLT AseptiQuik® S
8” × ¼”
Length 6”
QUICKSEAL® 3”
BENCHMARK®
(for needle-free
syringes)
Polycarbonate,
ethylene-vinyl acetate
(EVA S71),
polypropylene (PP),
silicone(Pt)
Flexboy® bag 500 mL FBY0501CASQLT FBY0501PASQLT AseptiQuik® S
8” × ¼”
Length 6”
QUICKSEAL® 3”
BENCHMARK®